Semester :

Genap

Tahun Ajaran : 2023
Blok : PKPA RUMAH SAKIT
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NIM

20234040001
20234040002
20234040003
20234040004
20234040005
20234040006
20234040007
20234040008
20234040009
20234040010

20234040011

20234040012
20234040013
20234040014
20234040015
20234040016
20234040017
20234040018
20234040019
20234040020
20234040021
20234040022
20234040023
20234040024
20234040025

20234040026

20234040027
20234040028
20234040029
20234040030
20234040031
20234040032
20234040033
20234040034
20234040035
20234040036
20234040037
20234040038
20234040039
20234040040
20234040041
20234040042
20234040043
20234040044
20234040045
20234040046
20234040047
20234040048
20234040049
20234040050
20234040051
20234040052
20234040053

NAMA

Audri Apriliani

Natasya Ayunda Putri
Dhiya Putri Zalfa

Fikri Fadhlurrahman
Fatimatuzzahra

Inka Aprissa

Afri Elfida Hastanti

Odilia Danti Nugrahaningtyas
Nabila Uswah Riswana
Fafah Maulana Wafi Ahda
Tyas Fabandari Dewi
Hapsari

Trisnalina Nandiyanti
Alfina Rakhmadani

Dhea Mustafa

Deansyah Yanuar Pratama
Alfiah Amaliyah

Nuha Haifa Arifin

Lusi Maria Xavier

Nina Ulfiana

Rudianto

Villa Agesti Aning Sundary
Katarina Krisnawati Hondro
Nurina Salsabila

Dhiva Andarika Fitri

Rizky Anita Fajarani
Dhecella Winy Cintya
Ningrum

Robby Erwanda Alvin

Umi Khumaeroh

Radhwa Fauztina

Fajar Ari Mustofa

Siti Halimatussa'diyah
Fika Prasiwi

Putri Maharani Pramuiji
Febby Ardhia Pramesti
Ulfa Fauziah

Annisa Ana Lailly
Nariswari Cahya Ardani
Salwa Dwi Agustin S.
Hasna Rifdhotul Umma
Sukmawati Az Zahrah
Mentari

Isnaini Nur Jannah

Silvia Agatha Putriyana
Fara Ghais Sabirah
Ameirzan Maulana Juhaeni
Nahtia Rini Asrianti

Zikra Aulia

Muhammad Tenri

Nisa Maulida Aryani

Riva Nuraenun Nisa
Tasya Aulia Mutiara E
Adella Anggita Sari

lIma Yanti

PRAKTEK KERJA

89.950
87.530
86.750
87.030
85.900
92.280
85.540
83.340
85.100
87.000

91.640

86.450
82.970
82.240
86.380
85.120
86.480
87.170
84.950
78.220
86.140
83.130
82.940
83.130
83.130

92.700

85.120
85.020
85.900
87.540
82.940
86.070
85.300
88.940
87.530
85.000
85.050
92.840
82.940
86.750
86.700
85.950
90.840
87.530
87.530
87.480
84.900
86.430
89.280
86.810
83.240
85.800
83.750

Nilai Akhir

84.180
82.012
83.500
85.012
85.360
87.112
83.216
83.136
85.040
86.000

88.856

84.780
82.188
86.096
85.552
86.448
87.392
86.468
82.980
80.088
89.256
86.252
84.976
84.452
86.452

91.080

85.048
85.208
89.160
85.416
84.976
87.428
87.320
87.576
88.012
82.400
84.420
88.736
84.976
87.500
85.880
87.380
89.136
86.212
88.212
85.992
88.760
84.972
85.912
88.724
82.496
82.520
86.700

Nilai Huruf
Natural
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No.

54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

63

64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

NIM

20234040054
20234040055
20234040056
20234040057
20234040058
20234040059
20234040060
20234040061
20234040062

20234040063

20234040064
20234040065
20234040066
20234040067
20234040068
20234040069
20234040070
20234040071

NAMA

Adha Rizma Alfirianti
Febi Ningrum

Asni Fathul Jannah
Rabiatul Demiati
Anindya Putri Puspita Sari
Jessy Jauza

Adisti Rahma Putri
llham Intan Dari

Anggi Nopita Sari

Adhe Filiyahtri Mauliyah
Mochdar

lgbal Jazuliyanto

Sekar Ayu Tsaniafitri
Rifda Hanun Zhafira
Nurul Nisyah

Nadia Ramadani
Haniifah

Iva Safitri

Elya Noer Aini

PRAKTEK KERJA

83.340
87.000
86.900
83.880
82.940
91.650
409.670
88.110
84.580

86.950

85.850
86.480
85.900
85.850
86.600
81.840
88.180
83.130

Nilai Akhir

85.136
87.800
83.760
86.552
84.976
90.660
214.068
86.844
86.632

87.780

89.140
82.992
85.560
87.540
88.240
85.736
90.072
86.452

Nilai Huruf
Natural
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